
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nr.
82
26
23
16

5
8

22
47
14
19
11
13
50

6
61

9
20
63
93

4
21
24
42

Nome
Danilo Berto
Mario Edson de Souza Nascimento
Elieser Pereira de Souza
Eleomar Moreira de Lima
Bruno dos Santos Cruz
Fabiano Madeira
Eder Carlos de Franca
Lucas Gustavo Ramos Marqueti
Rodrigo P Pastor
Alexandre Simões Assad
Victor Hugo Boscariol Ferreira
Rafael Tadeu Soares da Silva
Thiago Reis
Carlos Eduardo de Lima
João Victor Madeira
José Carlos Oliveira da Silva Filho
Andre Augusto Lara
Everton Felipe Godoy de Souza
Roberson Leandro de Oliveira
Aguinaldo Rodrigues da Silva
Diego Henrique Schiavon
Lucas Farias Cordeiro
Marcos Jose dos Anjos

Melhor Tm

1:35.469
1:38.490
1:40.127
1:41.730
1:41.873
1:42.587
1:42.612
1:42.727
1:43.806
1:44.312
1:47.867
1:47.932
1:48.664
1:50.279
1:50.642
1:50.949
1:51.488
1:51.858
1:52.324
1:52.360
1:52.724
1:52.820
1:53.258

Na volta

5
4
8
6
9
3
9
5
8
7
8
5
7
5
5
4
5
5
5
6
5
5
5

2o. melhor

1:35.509
1:39.080
1:40.154
1:47.709
1:43.716
1:45.339
1:43.300
1:44.016
1:44.825
1:45.676
1:48.461
1:48.189
1:49.308
1:51.856
1:50.904
1:55.637
1:52.248
1:52.972
1:52.385
1:53.224
1:54.521
1:54.540
1:54.669

Melhor Spd

113,126
109,656
107,863
106,163
106,014
105,276
105,251
105,133
104,040
103,536
100,123
100,063

99,389
97,933
97,612
97,342
96,871
96,551
96,150
96,120
95,809
95,728
95,358

NCBM

I
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
A
A
A
A
B
A
C
A
A
C
I
A
A
A
B

Classificado pela melhor voltaTreino Full Rider
Track Day

Full 5

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 3,000 Km

14/8/2016 12:11

Full Rider 14/08

Crono FPM
Homologatorio
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